
September 13 – 17, 2026
Sheraton Universal  |  Universal City, California

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



GOLF TOURNAMENT SPONSORS   |   LOS ROBLES GOLF COURSE  |  SUNDAY

Golf Breakfast 
	 $3,000

Investment includes:
•	 Logo displayed at golf course 

breakfast and awards after 
tournament 

•	 Logo and company bio included in 
conference mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-
meeting presentation loops

•	 Banner ad in IAPMO’s 	
eOfficial magazine 			 
(post-conference issue)

Drink Cart 
	 $1,000

Investment includes:
•	 Logo displayed on one (1) drink 

cart during tournament  

•	 Logo and company bio included 	
in conference mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during 		
pre-meeting presentation loops

•	 Banner ad in IAPMO’s 	
eOfficial magazine 			 
(post-conference issue)

Golf Tee 
	 $250 

Investment includes:
•	 Logo displayed on one (1) golf tee 

poster (tee assigned by IAPMO)

•	 Logo and company bio included in 
conference mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during 		
pre-meeting presentation loops

Los Robles Golf Course

MONDAY NIGHT NETWORKING   |  SHERATON UNIVERSAL

Welcome Dinner
Host Sponsor

	 $15,000

Investment includes:
•	 Sponsor logo predominantly 

displayed at Monday Night 
Welcome Dinner

•	 Announcement of sponsorship

•	 Two (2) full conference registrations

•	 Logo and company bio included in 
conference mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-
meeting presentation loops

•	 Full-page ad in IAPMO’s Official 
magazine (post-conference issue)

Band Sponsor 
	 $10,000

Investment includes:
•	 Sign on stage with the band

•	 One (1) full conference registration

•	 Logo and company bio included in 
conference mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during 		
pre-meeting presentation loops

•	 Full-page ad in IAPMO’s Official 
magazine (post-conference issue)

Bar Sponsor 
	 $5,000

Investment includes:
•	 Logo displayed at 		

Monday Welcome Dinner bar 

•	 Logo and company bio included in 
conference mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during 		
pre-meeting presentation loops

•	 Banner ad in IAPMO’s 	
eOfficial magazine 			 
(post-conference issue)



Tuesday Program Keynote Sponsor 
	 $20,000 – Limit 2

Investment Includes:
•	 Announcement of sponsorship before and after keynote 

•	 Logo displayed before and after keynote 

•	 Two (2) full conference registrations

•	 Two (2) Tuesday day passes 

•	 Logo and company bio included in conference 	
mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	
presentation loops

•	 Full-page ad in IAPMO’s Official magazine 		
(post-conference issue)

Tuesday Program CEO Panel Sponsor 
	 $5,000

Investment includes:
•	 Logo displayed on screens before and after 		

Tuesday panel 

•	 Logo and company bio included in conference 	
mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	
presentation loops

•	 Banner ad in IAPMO’s eOfficial magazine 		
(post-conference issue)

Interactive Brand Experience – 
Custom Engraving Station

   $15,000 – Limit 1

Investment includes:
•	 Sponsor logo on customizable item 			 

•	 Two (2) full conference registrations

•	 Logo and company bio included in conference 	
mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 		
presentation loops

•	 Full-page ad in IAPMO’s Official magazine 		
(post-conference issue)

Interactive Brand Experience – 
LEGO Minifigure Build Station

	 $10,000 – Limit 1

Investment includes:
•	 Logo on smaller item

•	 One (1) full conference registration

•	 Logo and company bio included in conference 	
mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	
presentation loops

•	 Full-page ad in IAPMO’s Official magazine 		
(post-conference issue)

CELEBRATING 100 YEARS OF IAPMO  |  SHERATON UNIVERSAL  |  TUESDAY



SUPPORTING SPONSORS

Sweet Treat Send Off – Lard Lad Donut Giveaway 
	 $7,500

Investment includes:
•	 Company logo on take-home 			 

Lard Lad Donut boxes for all attendees

•	 One (1) full conference registration
•	 Logo and company bio included in 		

conference mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	
presentation loops

•	 Banner ad in IAPMO’s eOfficial magazine 		
(post-conference issue)

Event Bar Sponsor 
	 $5,000

Investment includes:				  
•	 Logo on napkins at bars

•	 Logo and company bio included in 		
conference mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	
presentation loops

•	 Banner ad in IAPMO’s eOfficial magazine 		
(post-conference issue)

Welcome Drink Sponsor 
	 $2,500

Investment includes:
•	 Logo next to welcome drink bar 

•	 Logo and company bio included in 		
conference mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	
presentation loops

•	 Banner ad in IAPMO’s eOfficial magazine 		
(post-conference issue)

Event DJ Sponsor 
	 $1,500

Investment includes:
•	 Logo on DJ booth 

•	 Logo and company bio included in conference 	
mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	
presentation loops

•	 Banner ad in IAPMO’s eOfficial magazine 		
(post-conference issue)

Tram/Studio Tour Welcome Sponsor 
	 $1,000

Investment includes:
•	 Announcement of sponsorship during the Universal 

Studios word-famous Studio Tour

•	 Logo and company bio included in conference 	
mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	
presentation loops

•	 Banner ad in IAPMO’s eOfficial magazine 		
(post-conference issue)

SILVER SCREEN SPONSOR
Supporting sponsor with strong event presence. 

	 $25,000 – Limit 3

Investment includes:
•	 Three (3) full conference registrations

•	 Two (2) Tuesday day passes

•	 Logo on digital sign display at Universal Studios.

•	 Logo and company bio included in 		
conference mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	
presentation loops

•	 Full-page ad in IAPMO’s Official magazine 			 
(post-conference issue)

GOLD SPOTLIGHT SPONSOR
High-visibility branding during the Universal Studios event. 

	 $50,000 – Limit 2

Investment includes:
•	 Four (4) full conference registrations

•	 Three (3) Tuesday day passes

•	 Logo projected on Universal Studios building (gobo)

•	 Logo on digital sign display at Universal Studios.

•	 Logo and company bio included in 		
conference mobile app

•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	
presentation loops

•	 Full-page ad in IAPMO’s Official magazine 			 
(post-conference issue)

 TUESDAY NIGHT OUTING  |  UNIVERSAL STUDIOS OF HOLLYWOOD

HARRY POTTER and all related characters and elements © & ™ Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. Publishing Rights © J.K. Rowling. 
The Simpsons TM & © 20th Television. Universal elements and all related indicia TM & © 2026 Universal Studios. All rights reserved.



IAPMO CORE CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIPS

Conference T-Shirt Sponsor 
	 $12,000 – Limit 2

Investment Includes:
•	 Inclusion of logo on conference t-shirt (Black and white 

logo imprint, distributed to all conference attendees)
•	 Two (2) full conference registrations
•	 Logo and company bio included in 		

conference mobile app
•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	

presentation loops
•	 Full-page ad in IAPMO’s Official magazine 		

(post-conference issue)

Theme Prop Sponsor 
	 $12,000 – Limit 1

Investment includes:
•	 Sponsor logo predominantly displayed with or on prop	

The prop will serve as a decorative installation 		
positioned at the center of the conference venue.

•	 Two (2) full conference registrations
•	 Logo and company bio included in 		

conference mobile app
•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	

presentation loops
•	 Full-page ad in IAPMO’s Official magazine 		

(post-conference issue)

Conference Bag Sponsor 
	 $8,500 – Limit 2

Investment includes:
•	 Logo printed on conference bags (Black and white logo 

imprint and distributed to all conference attendees)
•	 One (1) full conference registration
•	 Logo and company bio included in 		

conference mobile app
•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	

presentation loops
•	 Full-page ad in IAPMO’s Official magazine 		

(post-conference issue)

Conference Mobile App Sponsor 
	 $7,500 – Limit 1

Investment includes:
•	 Company mentioned as conference mobile app 	

sponsor on Website FAQs
•	 Company logo prominently displayed on 	

Conference mobile app 
•	 One (1) full conference registration
•	 Logo and company bio included in 		

conference mobile app
•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	

presentation loops
•	 Banner ad in IAPMO’s eOfficial magazine 		

(post-conference issue)

Breakfast Sponsor 
	 $6,000 – Limit 4

Investment includes:
•	 Logo displayed during breakfast 
•	 Logo and company bio included in 		

conference mobile app
•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	

presentation loops
•	 Banner ad in IAPMO’s eOfficial magazine 		

(post-conference issue)

Coffee Break Sponsor 
	 $2,500

Investment includes:
•	 Logo displayed during daily coffee breaks
•	 Logo and company bio included in 		

conference mobile app
•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	

presentation loops
•	 Banner ad in IAPMO’s eOfficial magazine 		

(post-conference issue)

Education Session Sponsor 
	 $1,500

Investment includes:
•	 Logo displayed before education sessions
•	 Logo and company bio included in 		

conference mobile app
•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	

presentation loops
•	 Banner ad in IAPMO’s eOfficial magazine 		

(post-conference issue)

Water Cooler Sponsor 
	 $500

Investment includes:
•	 Logo displayed at 1 watercooler 
•	 Logo and company bio included in 		

conference mobile app
•	 Logo on slide shown during pre-meeting 	

presentation loops



METHOD OF PAYMENT

  Check #       Visa    AMEX    Master 
Card

Credit Card #  

Expiration date: _____ /______  CVN # 

Name on card: 

Billing Address: 

Signature: PLEASE COMPLETE AND SEND TO: 
IAPMO Travel and Events
4755 E. Philadelphia St., Ontario, CA 91761
Email: conference@iapmo.org

Your registration and attendance at this event indicates your consent to use 
by IAPMO of any and all photographs, video, voice recordings, or other 
media taken of you including derivative works thereof, without payment 
of any kind, for promotional/editorial activities, in any and all media, now 
known or hereafter created.

Company:  

Contact: 

Address: 

City / State / Zip: 

Phone: 

Email: 

Question? Email: conference@iapmo.org  |   https://iapmo.org/conference-iapmo

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SPONSORSHIP

Please complete the form below to submit your sponsorship payment or submit online at: 
iapmo.org/conference-iapmo


